malema flow sensors 11111
Non-Adjustable Flow Switches
N
o
n
-A
d
ju

h
es
Ordering Information
Standard Part Numbering Options
M - Model - Material Port Switch - Mounting Piston
M - 60 - S 2 1 - 0 0
60 A - Aluminum
P - Acrylic
S - 316 Stainless
T - Teflon®
2 - 1/4" 1 - SPST N.O.
2 - SPST N.C.
3 - SPDT
4 - DS (Two  SPST)
0 - Standard (Vertical)
1 - Universal Mounting
  (with disc and spring)
0 - Standard*
     (316SS with epoxy)
1 - Teflon®  encapsulated
2 - All-316 SS(no epoxy)
* The standard piston on the Teflon version is Teflon encapsulated.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
Fixed Flow Setting Information
This model is a FIXED flow switch.  The flow set point is fixed at the factory and is NOT field adjustable.  Proper
calibration of the set point requires the following information.  When purchasing a flow switch, use the “Set Point
Calibration” form on page i-vi or provide this information on the purchase order.
• Calibration set point,
• Increasing or decreasing flow,
• Fluid type (i.e. liquid or gas),
• Density or specific gravity,
• Viscosity,
• System pressure and temperature,
• Flow direction (i.e. upward or downward), and
• Mounting orientation (i.e. horizontal or vertical).
M-60 Series